Brereton Parish Council Schedule of Payments
Meeting - June 12, 2023

Shires Payroll

TW Locksmiths Defibrilator Case

Staff Salary

Staff Pension

Nicola Walsh Internal Auditor
Brereton PCC Bear Festival Entries
Brereton PCC Bear Festival Programme
Zurich Insurance

Staff Salary
Staff Pension

Amount

170.40
45.00
680.90
200.20
150.00
20.00
500.00
375.74
£2,142.24

680.9
200.2
£881.10



